Annexure - 4
S.B. Ispat (India) Private Limited (Under CIRP), Date of Commencement of CIRP- 07th of January 2022
List of Unsecured financial creditors (Other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditor)
Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount
of any | Amount
Amount of . Amount of .
Sl Name of % of contingent mutual | of claim claim under Remarks if
i Amount of Amoun .
No creditor Date of Amount ountor | \ature of OUNt s hether related|  voting claim |dues. that|  not verification any
. . claim . covered by : may be | admitted
receipt claimed . claim party? share in
admitted guarantee set-off
CoC
y  [PhaniLoansand 4 ) 5099 34,94,850 34,94,850 | nancial NIL NO 5.48% - - - - N.A.
Services Limited Creditor
TOTAL 34,94,850 34,94,850 - - - -




	Annexure 4

